PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: TCA0113A3121GACD01
Catalog No: TCA0113A3121GACD01
 Cast Iron Motor, 15 HP, 3 Ph, 50 Hz, 415 V, 1000 RPM, 160L Frame, TEFC
Regal and Marathon are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 81 of 8
Product Information Packet: Model No: TCA0113A3121GACD01, Catalog No:TCA0113A3121GACD01  Cast Iron Motor, 15 HP, 3 Ph, 50 Hz, 415 V, 1000

Mounting B5 Motor Orientation Horizontal
Drive End Bearing 2z-C3 Opp Drive End Bearing 2z-C3
Frame Material Cast Iron Shaft Type Keyed
Overall Length 666 mm Frame Length 298 mm
Shaft Diameter 42 mm Shaft Extension 110 mm
Assembly/Box Mounting Top
Connection Drawing 8442000085 Outline Drawing 0216000443
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:12/01/2022
2 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 82 of 8
Regal Beloit America, Inc.
TM
COPYRIGHT REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION - THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF
REGAL BELOIT AMERICA, INC. ("OWNER") AND CONTAINS OWNER'S PROPRIETARY
INFORMATION. ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER FIRM RECEIVING IT IS DEEMED,
BY RECEIVING IT, TO AGREE THAT IT, AND/OR ANY PART OF IT, SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED
TO ANY PERSON, CORPORATION OR OTHER ENTITY, DUPLICATED, AND/OR USED, EXCEPT
AS EXPRESSLY APPROVED IN WRITING IN ADVANCE BY OWNER. THIS DOCUMENT SHALL
BE RETURNED TO OWNER UPON REQUEST. IT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CERTAIN
RESTRICTIONS UNDER APPLICABLE EXPORT CONTROL LAWS AND REGULATIONS.
124 3
A
B
24 3 1
A
B
ECO DESCRIPTION
DATEAPPROVED BY
DATEREVISION BY
ECO
DRAWING REVISION
REFERENCE MATERIAL
SHEETDRAWING NUMBERSIZE
DESCRIPTION
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
DRAWN BY
DATE
DATE
APPROVED BY
PROCESS/FINISH
B 1 OF 10216000443
SDV
15/04/2014
SBD
15/04/2014
C S.MUDDA 3/9/2020
ECO-0190270 JAY 3/9/2020
CONFIGURATIONS ADDED IN THE 3D MODEL OUTLINE
160L-2~8P-B5
 4 X 18.5+
0.52
0  THRU
 259
 100
 300
 45°
 90°
 196
 177
 352
 435
 666
 110±0.5
 250+
-
0.016
0.013  350
 16
 5
2X M32 CONDUIT
ENTRY
 42+